

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

901 WRIT PETITION NO. 57 OF 2024;

**904 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1203 OF 2024
IN FCAST/39174/2023**

...

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 13 AUGUST 2024

PC :

Await service to the unserved respondents for a period of four weeks i.e. 10-09-2024.

2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.
3. Leave granted to serve the unserved respondents privately.

**[SHAILESH P. BRAHME]
JUDGE**

**[MANGESH S. PATIL]
JUDGE**

arp/