



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

902 WRIT PETITION NO. 57 OF 2024
903 WRIT PETITION NO. 966 OF 2024
904 WRIT PETITION NO. 7986 OF 2024
905 WRIT PETITION NO. 8566 OF 2024
906 WRIT PETITION NO. 8586 OF 2024
907 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7600 OF 2024
IN FCAST/18414/2024

...
Respective advocates are present

...

CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.

DATE : 10.09.2024

PER COURT:

Await service to the respective respondents for a period of four weeks. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date. Leave granted to serve the unserved respondents privately.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

habeeb